
 

         
 
Start of New Session 2023-24          :       Monday,  March 06, 2023 

Summer School                                 :       Tuesday 16 May, 2023 to  Tuesday 30 May, 2022 

Summer Vacation                            :       Thursday 1 June, 2023 to 30 June 2023 

                                                                    (School will reopen on 1 July, 2023) 

Diwali  Break                                    :       Saturday 11 Nov., 2023 to Wednesday 15 Nov., 2023 

                                                                    (School will reopen on 16 Nov., 2023) 

Winter Break                                    :       Monday Jan. 1, 2024  to Saturday 6 Jan., 2024 

                                                                    (School will reopen on Monday 08 Jan., 2024)  

 

MARCH 2023 

Day/Date Events 

Monday, March 06, 2023 New session begins 

Tuesday-Thursday, March 07-

09, 2023 

Holi Break 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Orientation –Saraswati Vandana Classical Song (Live) 

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Ram Navami 

APRIL 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Tuesday, April 04, 2023 Mahaveer Jayanti 

Friday, April 07, 2023 Good Friday 

Friday, April 14, 2023 Ambedkar Jayanti/English (1st activity) 

     Saturday, April 22, 2023 Eid-Ul-Fitr 

     Saturday, April 29, 2023 International Dance Day (Special Assembly) 

MAY 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday, May 05, 2023 Buddha Purnima 

Friday, May 12, 2023 English 2nd Activity 
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Saturday, May 13, 2023 Inter-house Kathak Group Dance Competition 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 CT-1 

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 PTM 

JULY 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday, July 14, 2023 Inter-house Western Dance Competition/English 3rd Activity 

Saturday- Monday, July 22-

31, 2023 

CT 2 

 Investiture Ceremony (Day of Voting) 

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Muharram 

AUGUST 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, August 05, 2023 PTM – 2 

Friday , August 11, 2023 English 4th Activity 

Monday, August 14-24, 2023 Term 1 Examination 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Independence day  

Friday , August 18, 2023 Janmashtami 

Monday, 21 August, 2023 – 

26, Aug., 2023  

Hindi Saptah 

Friday, Aug. 25, 2023 Hindi Quiz 

Monday, Aug 28, 2023 

 

Cross Country  

National sports day celebration 

Thursday, Aug 31, 2023 Raksha Bandhan 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, September 02, 2023 PTM-3 

Saturday, September 02, 2023 Nrityanatika  

Tuesday ,Sep 05, 2023 Teachers Day 

Wednesday ,September 06, 

2023 

4th Interhouse Music Competition 

Theme- Janmashtami (Krishna Bhajan) 

Thursday ,Sep. 07, 2023 Janmashtami 

Friday ,Sep. 08, 2023 English  English 5th Activity 



Wednesday September 27, 

2023 

Qawwali competition 

(Eid-E-Milad) 

Saturday September 16, 2023 National Dance Day (Special Assembly) 

Thursday Sep. 28, 2023 Eid-E-Milad/Anant Chaturdashi 

OCTOBER 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Monday, Oct 02, 2023 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration/ Inter House Poster Making 

Competition/Inter-house Folk Dance Competition 

Friday, Oct 13, 2023 English 6th Activity 

Tuesday, Oct 17, 2023 Science Quiz 

Monday-Tuesday, Oct 23-24, 

2023 

Dussehra Break 

NOVEMBER 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Wednesday, November 01, 

2023 

Course Completion 

Friday, November 10, 2023 English 7th Activity 

Saturday-Wednesday, Nov 11-

15, 2023 

Diwali Break 

Friday-Monday, November 

03-20, 2023 

Pre-board Examination-1 with Practical 

Monday-Saturday, November 

20-25, 2023 

Fit India Week 

Tuesday-Thursday, November 

21-30, 2023 

Revision Capsule Course 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Inter-house Quiz competition on National Entrepreneur’s Day 

Saturday, Nov. 25, 2023 Mock Parliament/Shabad or Vaani Keertan 

Monday, Nov. 27, 2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

DECEMBER 2023 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday-Tuesday, December 

01-12, 2023  

Pre-Board Examination - 2  

Monday-Wednesday, Inter house Book Bosomed Competition 



 

 

December 04-06, 2023 

Friday, Dec 08, 2023 English 8th Activity 

Wednesday-Saturday, 

December 13-23, 2023 

Sample Paper Revision 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Bank Visit on International Day of Banks 

Wednesday Dec. 20, 2023 Inter-house Social Science Quiz 

Friday Dec. 22, 2023 Inter House Math’s Quiz 

Monday, Dec. 25, 2023 Christmas celebration  

Tuesday-Saturday, December 

26-30, 2023 

Practical 

JANUARY 2024 

Day/ Date Events 

Monday Jan. 01, 2024 to 

Saturday Jan. 06, 2024 

Winter Break 

Friday, Jan. 12, 2024 English 9th Activity 

Monday, Jan.15, 2024 Makar Sankranti 

Wednesday-Wednesday, 

January.17-24, 2024 

Pre-Board Examination 3 (Main Subjects) 

Thursday-Saturday, January 

25-February 10, 2024 

Revision 2 

Friday, Jan 26, 2024 Republic Day & Sports day* 

FEBRUARY 2024 

Day/ Date Events 

Monday, February 05, 2024 Special Assembly on (Exponent of Kathak Dance Pt. Birju Maharaj) 

Friday, Feb 09, 2024 English 10th Activity 

MARCH 2024 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday, March 08, 2024 Mahashivratri 

Sunday-Tuesday, March 24-

26, 2024 

Holy Break 


